MBS : =R
WECE: FVFIVER

mEs
HiZ-B
KL1 HIVOAILRE

U E=S
REAE VAR - BEERFHRER

KL2 BlE

BIEHER
EERERTR LY S —HIRA  BEHD 1 L RBR
i

KL3 EERI w1
ZiE B
EVEREERR T — BRWEEVI—F

Gk - C

KL6 BLFEZ2ED[RE
BA B
BEMEIVYILI Y b

KL7 M HIV BB ORI
(BEZZ9HT)

MAREF
FRERATRR REREESR

KL8 FHIV BB DRI - ZERIDZER
tTET
EiRbEE KREREYY— REERR

KL9 BERMIFDOERIZE

(ERIMEZEZHT)

EREIIR

EUEREERATREYY— I8 - ARBEREY
9_

KL10 HIVEDEI{EA

BFRIES
IREXFEL IR AL

KL11  #EE(EA - YRR
S
BEEEREYY— FEHEL

KL4

KL5

KL12

KL13

KL14

KL15

KL16

KL17

DIOFY
WAiEZ
ESRRERARA T AR e 59—

e
i IE
ENTRERIRA T4 XY —

IRESZBET REFS VR
RIARMETT
RRER AR HAL

HIVREREBREC T 5

AERA

EUMFRRAEEAEBIEREENREYY— T4X8
- irmEryy—

iﬁﬁﬁ’fﬁﬁﬁﬂiﬁ « #5%#% » HBV/HCV
O

Bt S
EUERERAREY T~ T4 5% - HmERtY
9 —

BIIREEEE

R
BRI PRI SRBAER

R, REGEE
RIERH
RRAFERSLTRTIERSR BRI

M7z
EHEA
LEBASRS B




KL18

KL19

=S
KL22

KL23

KL24

KL25

STD

BafE=

EUERERREYI— T LBk
9_

HiE - 2 - INR - SBT3
BICOWVT
oS

EiDRBEEE NNEREY Y —  RRRRREAR

HEEUHIELEE ? HIV Tl EzFIA
TEBDH?

Bx 2
ENREEE AREREY S~ ERENE

ERDIGN TSR - DIBAYVE
S—=EhTICE?

N N=t]

EUEBERAR Y I— T USRI
9 —

LGBTQICDWTIELLAIA S
W iE
SEIEEFEETEAT Y R - T4V VT T—)LX
MSM [CB[F D HIV FRHEEHEE

EREX
BEIFERTEEA akta

KL20

KL21

KL26

KL27

KL28

FHH U SBHOiE

KEKHH

BUMRRREEN FUEREEMREYY— IAX
BE - MERER Y —

%ﬁgﬁ!j OF 94 )L ARZYEDENE &3

BEIE
ENERERRR T T — WERRIER

ANVRAIDZ 22—y 3y e ah
B30

TRAFAFR NREEF

BAED HIV EEFFIOREL ZD5%B
ETHD

HEREET
ERbEEE SEREREYY— BRERR

FEEHIVRRE(HMTD ? 2 EH TS
<HEDNHZDNH?

ECERE

HABADAA T S BB




